
Amersham 
Winchmore Hill

Chalfont
St Giles

Chalfont 
St Peters

Gerrards 
Cross

Stoke Poges 
Belle Hill

06.45 07.00 07.05 07.15 07.20

20.15 19.45 19.40 19.30 19.25

FROM SEPTEMBER 2024

Local and London Private Bus Routes 

Occasional use per journey £15.75 (all local transport routes) where space allows. London bus ad hoc (per journey) £24.50. 
Costs are per person per term. Please note timings are approximate and subject to traffic.
We are always happy to discuss alternative or additional routes with parents who would like their daughter to travel to school by bus.
*Bus times and stops may change during the academic year based on pupil demand.	

CORRECT FROM JANUARY 2024

DEPART

ARRIVEMAIDENHEAD 
ROUTE

£330 single 
£640 return

DROP
OFF

07.35

19.50 19.05
18.50
08.10

DEPART

ARRIVECHALFONT 
ROUTE

£310 single 
£599 return

PICK UP

DROP
OFF

18.50
08.10

Eton  
Common Lane

Windsor 
Alma Road

Windsor 
Victoria Barracks 

Sheet Street

DEPART

ARRIVEETON 
ROUTE

£310 single 
£599 return

PICK UP

DROP
OFF

07.25 07.45

19.20 19.00
18.50
08.10

Datchet 
Eton Road

Datchet 
Slough 
Road Willowbrook

Windsor 
Victoria 
Street

Windsor 
Frances  

Road

Windsor 
Springfield 

Road

Winkfield 
Road 

Bus StopWINDSOR 
ROUTE – ARRIVING

£310 single 
£599 return

07.2507.20 07.30 07.35 07.40 07.45 07.50 08.10

ARRIVE

Datchet 
Eton Road

Datchet 
Slough 
Road Willowbrook

Windsor 
Springfield 

Road

Windsor 
St Leonards 

Road

Windsor 
Frances  

Road

Windsor 
Bolton 
RoadWINDSOR 

ROUTE – DEPARTING

*stop changes occur  
on the way back due  
to traffic

19.3019.35 19.25 19.15 19.10 19.05 19.00

DEPART

18.50

Wraysbury

Englefield 
Green  

Pavilion
Virginia Water 

Station

Virginia 
Water Station 

Approach

Ascot Station
(Links to  

British Rail)

DEPART

ARRIVE
VIRGINIA WATER
(WRAYSBURY) 
ROUTE

£299 single 
£580 return

PICK UP

DROP
OFF

07.00 07.15 07.30 07.40 07.55

20.00 19.40
18.50
08.10

19.35 19.25 19.10

DEPART

ARRIVE
South Kensington 
Exhibition Road

Hammersmith 
Novotel

Hammersmith 
Bridge View

Chiswick 
Roundabout

LONDON 
ROUTE (WEEKLY)

£165 single 
£275 return

19.30 19.40 19.50 19.55

17.45 17.25 17.15

SUN
20.45

17.00 FRI
16.15

East Sheen
Richmond 

St Matthias Church
Richmond  

St John the Divine Church

DEPART

ARRIVERICHMOND 
ROUTE

£399 single 
£725 return

PICK UP

DROP
OFF

07.00 07.10 07.20

19.55 19.45 19.35
18.50
08.10

Hammersmith Novotel Chiswick Roundabout

DEPART

ARRIVEWEST LONDON 
ROUTE

£440 single tbc 
£785 return tbc
Projected costs from September 2024

PICK UP

DROP
OFF

07.00

19.50

7.10

19.40
18.50
08.10

07.40

19.05

South Kensington 
Exhibition Road

Hammersmith 
Novotel

Hammersmith 
Bridge View

Chiswick 
Roundabout

19.30 19.40 19.50 19.55

17.45 17.25 17.15 17.00

Maidenhead 
Tesco Express

Cookham  
Dean 

Winter Hill
Bray 

Village Hall

Holyport 
Bridge House 

Pub

07.00 07.20 07.30PICK UP

19.20 19.15 19.05

SUNDAY
EVENING 
PICK UP

FRIDAY
DROP OFF


